HALLIBURTON

Field Ticket
Eield Ticket Number: 9675486 Field Ticket Date: Thursday, July 19, 2012
Job Name: Con GQ
Order Type: Streamline Order (ZOH)
Well Name: Con GQ 07-01
Company Code: 1100
Customer PO No.: NA
Shipping Point: Brighton, CO, USA
@,_m = S e | Sales Office: Rocky Mountains BD
NOBLE CON GQ 07-01, WELD Well Type: Gas
CON GQ 07-01 Well Category: Development
2935141
S7 T1ION R61W
GROVER, CO 80729

Matenal

7528

16094

86954

86955

76400

87605

3965

372867

Description

CMT PLUG TO ABANDON BOM

PLUG BACK/SPOT CEMENT OR MUD,ZI
DEPTH
FEET/METERS (FT/M)

MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW ZI

Number of Units

ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES BASE,/UNIT

Number of Units

Z|I FUEL SURCHG-CARS/PICKUPS<1 1/2TON

Number of Units

Z| FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRKS >1 1/2 TON

Number of Units

ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN
NUMBER OF TONS

Z| FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT ADDITIVES
NUMBER OF TONS

HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDITIVES,ZI
NUMBER OF EACH

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE,/JOB,ZI

IRON SAFETY INSPECTION SURCHARGE /JOB Z

Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge, CMT

Field Ticket Number: 9675486

10373

164

164

164

164

82

31.62

82
31.62

657

Base Al

JOB 0.00
EA 0.00
Fr
Mi 0.00
M 0.00
Mi 0.00
Mi 0.00
MI 0.00
Mi 0.00
CF 0.00

JoB 0.00

JOB 0.00
EA 0.00

Uit Aml

Gross Amount

Discount Net Amounl

Field Ticket Date: Thursday, July 19, 2012
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HALLIBURTON

Field Ticket
Eield Ticket Number: il 9675486 Field Tickeﬂag: Thursdaz, Julx 19, 2012 l
Bz i O (L T AT
Job Name: Con GQ
Order Type: Streamline Order (ZOH)
Well Name: Con GQ 07-01
Company Code: 1100
Customer PO No.: NA
Shipping Point: Brighton, CO, USA
——— S— — Sales Office: Rocky Mountains BD
NOBLE CON GQ 07-01, WELD Well Type: Gas
CON GQ 07-01 Well Category: Development
2935141
S7 T1ON R61W
GROVER, CO 80729

Matenial Description Uom Base Amt Unit Amt Gross Amount Discount Net Amount
114 | R/A DENSOMETER W/CHART RECORDER /JOB, 3
NUMBER OF UNITS 1
139 [ ADC (AUTO DENSITY CTRL) SYS, /JOB,ZI 1 JOB 0.00
NUMBER OF UNITS 1
132 | PORT. DAS W/CEMWIN;ACQUIRE W/HES, ZI 1 JOB 0.00
NUMBER OF DAYS 1
483826 § TUNED SPACER Ili 50 BBL 0.00
100003680 | BARITE 1383 SK 0.00
452969 | PLUGCEM (TM) SYSTEM 267 SK
483826 |} TUNED SPACER IlI 50 BBL 0.00 E
100003680 | BARITE 133 SK 0.00 l 5
16092 | ADDITIONAL HOURS (PUMPING EQUIPMENT), ZI 1 EA 0.00
HOURS 5
Halliburton Rep: NICHOLAS VIGIL Totals USD 109,697.70 73,560.71 36,1 36.991
Customer Agent: Brody .

Halliburton Approval

Field Ticket Number: 9675486 Field Ticket Date: Thursday, July 19, 2012
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